## P17000033373

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
(Add	ress)	······································
(City,	/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Na	me)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	



400297363094

04/11/17--01002--003 \*\*78.75

17 APR 11 PH 12: 49

Office Use Only

T. BURCH APR 1 2 2017

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: NELES	Services Company	TO NAME AND INCOME.	IID DOLLARS
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	<u>UDE SUFFIX</u> )
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the art	ticles of incorporation an	d a check for:
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	■ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	OPY REQUIRED
FROM:	lson Echazabal Nam 50 SW 114 Ct	e (Printed or typed)	
		Address	
Mia	mi, Fl 33157		
	City	, State & Zip	
786	-426-0417		
	Daytime 7	Telephone number	
echa	zabal23perdomo@yahoo.com		
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corpora	NELE Services Compar	ny	
ARTICLE II PRINC		Mailing addr	ess, if different is:
18150 SW 114 Ct			
Miami, Fl. 33157			
ARTICLE III PURPO The purpose for which t Window and Door Insta	he corporation is organized is:		
			<u> </u>
			APR 11
			PM I2: 4
ARTICLE V INITIA	stock is:		<b>9</b>
Name and Title	Nelson Echazabal - President	Name and Title:	
	18150 SW 114 Ct		
	Miami, Fl 33157		
		· —	
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	***
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	

Name as	nd Title:	Name and Title:	
Addres			
	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> Inrida street address (P.O. Box NOT accep	stable) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Nelson Echazabal	nable) of the registered agent is.	
Address:	18150 SW 114 Ct		
	Miami, Fl. 33157		
<u>ARTICLE VII</u>	INCORPORATOR	APR II PM I2: 49 I ARESSEE, FLORES	<u> </u>
The name and a	address of the Incorporator is:	idd ket Crours — <del>ma</del> n	
Name:	Nelson Echazabal		<del>ن</del>
Address:	18150 SW 114 Ct	<b>5</b>	
	Miami, Fl. 33157		
ARTICLE VIII	EFFECTIVE DATE:		
Effective date, i	f other than the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL)	
(If an effective filing.)	date is listed, the date must be specific an	d cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the	
Note: If the dat	te inserted in this block does not meet the ap	plicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be liste	ed as
the document's	effective date on the Department of State's	ecords.	
		f process for the above stated corporation at the place designa	ited in
inis cerujicaie, i	и ат јатина чин ини иссери те арротнис	ent as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	
V.		April 3, 2017	
	Required Signature/Registered A	gent Date	
I submit this do	ocument and affirm that the facts stated he	rein are true. I am aware that the false information submitte	ed in a
aocument to the	Department of State constitutes a third deg	ree jeiony as proviaeu jor in s.o.17.133, r.s.	
$\rightarrow$		April 3, 2017	
Req	uired Signature/Incorporator	Date	